
STADT LAND FUSSBALL Name:

VEREIN 
NATIONAL-

MANNSCHAFT 
FUSSBALL-

SPIELER 
KLEINER ALS 

EIN FUSSBALL 
ETWAS 

GESUNDES 
SPITZNAME 

FUSSBALL- 
AUSRÜSTUNG 

FUSSBALLTRICK PUNKTE 
 

11                           

22                           

33                           

44                           

11                           

22                           

33                           

44                           

11                           

22                           

33                           

44                           

11                           

22                           

33                           

44                           

 


